: / Iain) 5
«in

Not=3a] | |<Yeanrd }i@‘é)@;
1B E Vg 5 &L : ,12! 3
- \ > z
Centennia | -\ %;ﬁ 7y

University of Lucknow | Celebrations D e il

S

wBuas Reafdarey | eraret 3@

Prof. Poonam Tandon
Dean Students’Welfare

Date 28/06/2022

Notice

The following students have been shortlisted to be interviewed for “siver ¥&w
g=arr” . Kindly be present at the Office of Dean of Students’ Welfare at the
reporting time mentioned in the list below on 30/06/2022.:

1. NET/GATE Certificate (Original)

2. Receipt of last fees paid

3. Certificate of completion of Ph.D. Coursework
4

. Recommendation letter from Ph.D. supervisor

e

(Poonam Tandon)
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Name of Applicant

ARUSHI SRIVASTAVA

AFAZA
AFREEN NAAZ

AISHWARYA PANDEY
AKANCHA PANDEY

Ankita Sharma
Aparna singh
Aradhana Pandey
DEEKSHA
Devyani Srivastava
Faza Anjum
Jaya Yadav
Kajal Chandra
KRITI SINGH
Lata Verma
MAMTA DORSBI
Mansi Saroj
Najmussehar
Neetu devi
NEHA LODHI
Nidhi Lodhi
Nidhi Singh
NIKITA SINGH
NIMISHA SINGH
Pooja Kushwaha
Pragya Verma
Priti Singh
Priya Awasthi
PRIYA MISHRA
RADHA YADAV
Samridhi Malviya
Sangeeta Sharma
SAUMYA PANDEY
SEEMA YADAV
SHARDA PANDEY
SHEETAL ANAND
Shikha Shukla
SHIVANI MAURYA
Stuti Prajapati
Surabhi Mishra
Swapnil Gupta
TAHSEEN
Vandna Rathor
YASHI BAJPAI

Subject
ECONOMICS
URDU
BOTANY
Law
SOCIOLOGY
english
Applied economics
Sociology
ZOOLOGY
Chemistry
Applied Economics

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Science
LAW
ZOOLOGY
ENGLISH
Applied Economics
Urdu
Sociology
SANSKRIT
Political science
Physics
PHILOSOPHY
SOCIAL WORK
Biochemistry
ECONOMICS
Education

APPLIED ECONOMICS

PHYSICS
SANSKRIT

Environmental Science

Sociology
Chemistry
LAW
PHYSICS
Z0O0OLOGY
Education
PHYSICS
Sociology
Public Administration

inskrit And Prakrit Langua

Urdu
First
ENGLISH

Timings
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM



